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1973 Assembly Bill 622 | ' Date published:
' o~ : - . October 31, 1973

’ ' : CHAPTER 123, Laws of 1973

AN ACT to amend 95.46 (6) and 95.49 (1) (f) of the statutes, krelauting"t:o brucellosis
testing of cattle and identification of reactors.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembl y do enact
- as follows: . ,

SECTION 1. 95.46 (6) of the statutes is amended to read:

95.46 (6) Official vaccinates need not be identified as reactors until they are past
30 20 months of age unless there is other evidence of infection in the herd.

SECTION 2. 95.49 (1)(f) of the statutes is amended to read

95.49 (1) (f) Animals o rlgmatmg from herds and areas certlfled to be Brucellos1s

free by the department—if-accormps




